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
required. Avail. MAy 1st. $700/mth. 877-7813.

2 bedroom basement $675. includes heat ,hydro &
cable. Non-smoker. 877-7801

2 bedroom walkout basement apartment, 8 miles north
of Acton, $650. 1st and last. Phone after 6. 878-9666

3 bedroom apt for rent in upper floor, central air,
$850+1/2 utilities. June 1st. 873-1968

ACTON -large 2 bedroom apartment, available
immediately. Call (519) 853-5045

ACTON - ONE bedroom apartment available June
-1st. 853-3894

ACTON -1&2 bedroom apartment plus bachelor suite.
Phone 873-6250

ACTON, bachelor apartment, available immediately.
$400. inclusive. 853-0205

e T T———

ACTON, large 3 bedrooms, close to schools and
downtown, avail. immediately, $850 mth., plus
utilities, call (519) 833-2038

ACTON, one bedroom, ground floor, 2 appliances,
quiet non-smoker. May 1. $600 + hydro. 853-3489

| ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom

apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BRAMPTON, one bedroom upper level apartment,
also main floor apartment, close to Go. Parking, no

| pets, first & last.$595.Avail. May 1 877-3539

| CENTRAL Acton, 2 bedroom apt., fridge, stove,
heat, water included. Avail. May 1. $675.(519)
853-1503

FOR rent: 3 bedroom apartment in country home,
Campbellville area. Separate entrance, 4 appliances,
wood stove, large windows, overlooking backyard
and woods. Available May 1. $750. plus utilities. 876-
3478

Freshly remodelled one bedroom apartment in
Acton's country. Appliances and utilities included. $575.
| month. Call (519) 853-1703

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apartment ,1 1/2
washrooms, basement, single car garage, walk to

downtown. $750. plus hydro. Heat & water included.
Seniors welcome. Available June 1. 452-7893

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom, $715 all inclusive.. Also
2 bedroom $635 plus hydro Both avail May 1.
873-6974

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom, $635 plus hydro. Also
2 bedroom $715 all inclusive. Both avail May 1. 873-
6974

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. freshly painted.
$536. per month. Required first and last month plus
references. No pets. Days call 1-519-853-0100,
after 4 p.m. 877-0696.

GLEN Williams i one bedroom, 2nd floor, appliances
included. $555 plus hydro. (416)536-2430

GLEN Williams - 2 level 1 bedroom plus den
apartment in Heritage area, all utilities paid, first and
last. Pets welcome. $850. 873-8261

HOUSE for rent with apartment, includes, 2 fridges,
2 stoves, washer/dryer, paved drive, fenced lot.
$1450. month plus utilities. Avail. June 1.873-6163

ey S
i S s

CAR RENTALS |

s IF L] .I-:: i"l’ i'I f'r.:‘:*:-Ff:.:l:"':':.g:'.:‘l.:'l Il:"rl L] 'll’:"!. I.: ':‘I'ri.'rqi"ri l' i'l‘::!:::::':.ﬁ-:‘:'l:;:::#:::‘:-f-'
]

b
: StRPadiabal

*
L l’ Ll |
i 5 U o E . i.l’l'-'k‘ﬂ:p..:l'l'_l"l.pfp‘ ‘. " '_' .. :H.l:l G " 5 I:h . I:H-':I:IFI: d:ll: e :,'Il-. _:_I- l.l l_
e -Ill:'.q' . :I " .'l".nl:.'l' -:-':r:d' I'-:l:-"!.’ e o s '-'-;“::i:r St o= Fa e W o o e s e ‘p’ ¢ "
e

-
s "

s s ..-:-:-:-_‘-.:-‘ o
‘%- -i:: ‘-:E.:::.::-_ o '::E:_'._ufl:::l" Bae e W . :: et e s (R %-ﬂqﬁrj_lgﬁ- : 4 _;::J:::u1 :iu"" .
¥ . _..r ST . Y ::. L o - B . :’El. o :‘:‘. g "u ¥
e A _':'.. _.::::... A . | -..." .‘ gg: ey [ _p: . R

|
L}
|:l'Il .
LR L
Fl W
| I.._J

-.I:'l-ril_ﬂ'.!_.

- - - l’:. . “: :':":" J
R R . W
St a0y o 1.'__‘ e e
. B o 5 S e s :}'
e .-I‘-I ‘i N . 4 ‘l " i'-.‘.f:-‘l:.{:.::'.'.l.I :.-I

n ® Ll B
R Lty

o w f . p.:i‘-...::g. ]
e

S
e

.: :‘l'.l '. .- I‘l I ] N .::l .-' '. ‘I i:i: s .I.

- l'- '.li:l ll'-.-l-:i : B L l'i. .Il = L P £
J. -.' .: .:: ) |ﬂ"::::.::1' - l"I| EI 3::-: L] -I. > & -.!
e e

(ﬁ: Ll L
:‘::i:.. S

L f'l_’l’l- i’ I“h .i'.i .l.

P :
o2 1 -
¢

i
]
L}

» A e

. L
:99'.-:;:-:::-: ' :p':.-:?:-"-"-:_ﬂ::d'-!'ﬁ':-'-' e

L

t‘".’...

A LARGE 1 bedroom apt, in Terra Cotta area,
second floor of house, very bright. $690 mth.,
includes heat, hydro, laundry and parking No dogs.
Avail. June 1st. first & last plus references required.
- (905) 838-2593

SILVERCREEK TOWERS

In Old Georgetown, 2 bedroom apartments for rent,
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